
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jevon Penny - (962266) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.56 555 H 10/07/21 Northampton Swimming Club Summer Festival 2021 Corby Northampton 4

55.89 516 H 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Northampton 2

55.96 514 H 02/10/21 City of Leeds October Meet 2021 John Charles Co Manch Aq 3

57.20 481 H 17/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Co Manch Aq 2

57.63 471 H 17/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Northampton 2

57.97 462 F 18/11/17 The 2017 Leicester Open Meet Braunstone Northampton 2

57.98 462 H 29/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Northampton 2

58.63 447 H 18/11/17 The 2017 Leicester Open Meet Braunstone Northampton 2

1:02.58 367 H 20/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Northampton 2

1:04.57 334 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Northampton 2

1:04.70 332 H 16/10/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier Nuneaton Northampton 2

1:06.16 311 H 21/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester Northampton 2

1:08.49 280 H 01/11/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Northampton 2

1:12.16 239 H 15/11/14 City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet Leicester Northampton 2

1:12.34 238 F 03/05/14 South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Northampton 3

1:13.28 229 H 03/05/14 South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Northampton 3

1:14.10 221 H 02/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton Northampton 2

1:17.46 193 H 12/01/14 City of Cambridge Winter Meet Cambridge Northampton 2

1:18.78 184 H 03/11/13 Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Northampton 2

1:20.00 176 H 05/05/13 South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Northampton 3

1:20.44 173 F 05/05/13 South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Northampton 3

1:22.25 162 H 21/04/13 The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Northampton 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.20 481 H 17/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Co Manch Aq 2
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55.96 514 H 02/10/21 City of Leeds October Meet 2021 John Charles Co Manch Aq 3

54.56 555 H 10/07/21 Northampton Swimming Club Summer Festival 2021 Corby Northampton 4

55.89 516 H 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Northampton 2

57.63 471 H 17/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Northampton 2

57.98 462 H 29/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Northampton 2

57.97 462 F 18/11/17 The 2017 Leicester Open Meet Braunstone Northampton 2

58.63 447 H 18/11/17 The 2017 Leicester Open Meet Braunstone Northampton 2

1:02.58 367 H 20/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Northampton 2

1:04.70 332 H 16/10/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier Nuneaton Northampton 2

1:04.57 334 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Northampton 2

1:06.16 311 H 21/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester Northampton 2

1:08.49 280 H 01/11/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Northampton 2

1:12.16 239 H 15/11/14 City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet Leicester Northampton 2

1:14.10 221 H 02/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton Northampton 2

1:12.34 238 F 03/05/14 South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Northampton 3

1:13.28 229 H 03/05/14 South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Northampton 3

1:17.46 193 H 12/01/14 City of Cambridge Winter Meet Cambridge Northampton 2

1:18.78 184 H 03/11/13 Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Northampton 2

1:20.44 173 F 05/05/13 South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Northampton 3

1:20.00 176 H 05/05/13 South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Northampton 3

1:22.25 162 H 21/04/13 The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Northampton 2
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